
DRINKS MENU

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT.
A DISCRETIONARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE

ADDED TO THE BILL.
FOR ALLERGY & INTOLERANCE INFORMATION
PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM.

 





Delhi House Cafe has been inspired by
 a collection of moments & people who have

defined the culinary industry for years &
generations. Some of the most loved dishes

around the world today, have been created by
some very ordinary men & women in their

very ordinary kitchens. People who have
raised the bar & left legacies to follow.

And that is the Dream! 

Some years from now when another believer
rides the tide & lands in this very place, we

hope that we are remembered as a part of that
list of creators.

We hope that our story is remembered &
cherished with the same love as we have

loved.
From the narrow streets of Delhi 

to a modern day setting in the heart of 
Manchester & Liverpool

It's a dream that is larger than life!
 

We hope to be able to bring you the
experience that has our heart & soul, a

journey that is remembered for making the
greats proud.

To the food & legacy
Let the feast begin!

Delhi House Cafe 
-est 2020 

 

ABOUT US



DILLI SE HU BC !                                                           10.95
A bold tropical fusion of rum & vodka bringing 
the heat with every sip
Spiced Rum | Absolut Vodka | Passion Fruit | Guava | Lime

DOPE SHOPE                                                                  10.95
All vibe, no chill — hits smooth, loud, &  unforgettable.
Bombay Sapphire Gin | Kiwi | Apple | Kaffir Lime

TUMSE NA HO PAEGA !                                          29.95
Go home or get high (your call) A fierce Delhi-style 
twist on the Long Island ! (Minimum 2 sharing)  
Bacardi Blanca | Absolut Vodka | Tequila | Bombay Sapphire Gin | 
Blue Curacao | Ginger Ale --- Say A Massive Island Iced Tea! 

PROPER PATOLA                                                      10.95
A crisp and classy mix - sweet, sharp, & effortlessly stunning
Bombay Sapphire Gin | Elderflower | Apple | Lemon

BHASAD                                                                       10.95
When life’s a mess, this fizzy chaos brings the party & the peace
Absolut Vodka | Lemon | Muddled Berries | Blackcurrant | Prosecco 

TANTEY                                                                       10.95
A cheeky splash - loud, juicy, & unapologetically bold.
Absolut Vodka | Aperol | Watermelon | Lime

 

DHC 
COCKTAILS



MANGO MOJITO                                                10.45
Refreshing meets tropical - summer in every sip
Mango Rum | Mint | Pureed Mango | Lime 

SPICY MARGARITA                                               10.45
Fiery, zesty, and unapologetically bold - doesn’t play nice
Tequila Blanca | Lime| Lemon | Green Chilli 

CHAI CREAM MARTINI                                   10.45
Bold like chai, smooth like charm - stirs tradition into temptation
Absolut Vodka | Baileys | Chai | Fresh Cream

DELHI'S GINGER OLD FASHIONED             10.45
Old soul, Delhi spice - brings heat to heritage
Buffalo Trace Bourbon | Pureed Ginger | Bitters | Candied Ginger

COCONUT DAIQUIRI                                           10.45
Cool, creamy, & island-dreamy - your passport to paradise
Bacardi Carta Blanca | Malibu | Coconut | Lime 

MANGO LASSI MARTINI                                    10.45
A tropical twist with a creamy kick - tradition shaken, not stirred
Absolut Vodka Mango | Pureed Mango | Yogurt 

 

 

SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS



BERRI ESTATES SHIRAZ
South Eastern Australia 
Spicy, fruity Shiraz soured from Riverland &
Sunraysia. Excellent varietal, dark berry fruit
flavours & juicy on the palate.

ART SERIES MERLOT
Hungary
Ruby red in colour, this juicy red wine has flavours
of dark berries & hint of spice. 

LFE LOT 2 MALBEC
Rapel Valley
With notes of plum, dark chocolate, bramble,
mulberry & spice, this medium bodied red has juicy
fruit flavours with soft tannin & a long finish.

CENTRAL MONTE CABERNET
SAUVIGNON
Central Valley, Chile
Full bodied & velvety, bursting with rich red fruits
& a hint of vanilla. A real joy to drink. 

RED WINE

ROSÉ 

MOLINO DEL SOL TEMPRANILLO
ROSE
Spain
Lashings of red summer fruits & just a hint of vanilla
making this wine very approachable.

BELVINO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE
Italy
A light, delicate style of rose wine with a soft,
refreshing burst of summer red fruits & aromas.

175ml/250ml/bottle 

6.95 / 8.95 / 24.95

6.95 / 8.95 / 24.95

All wines by glass are available in a 125 ml serve 

7.95 / 9.95 / 26.20

7.75 / 9.95 / 27.95

8.95 / 10.95 / 31.95

7.90 / 9.90 / 26.20

175ml/250ml/bottle 

WINES



CULLINAN VIEW CHENIN BLANC
South Africa 
South Africas most popular grape variety. 
Youthful, fruity character & a fresh zesty acidity.
Very well balanced.

BELLO TRAMONTO PINOT GRIGIO 
Italy
Straw yellow in appearance, this generous well
balanced Pinot Grigio has a rich fruity aroma with
a smooth taste. 

MONTE VERDE CHARDONNAY 
Central Valley, Chile 
This fresh, lemony Chardonnay with a hint of oak
from the 15% of the blend which is barrel-fermented.

SOUTHERN RIVERS SAUVIGNON
BLANC
New Zealand
A fresh, grassy-gooseberry Sauvignon blanc from
the East-Coast region. Cool-fermented in stainless
steel & bottled early to maintain freshness & fruit.

WHITE WINE

IL BACO DA SETA PROSECCO
SPUMANTE DOC EXTRA DRY
Italy

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL
NV
France

LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ BRUT NV
France

BUBBLES 

175ml/250ml/bottle 

125ml/bottle 

All wines by glass are available in a 125 ml serve 

8.25 / 29.90

89.95

119.95

WINES

6.95 / 8.95 / 24.95

7.95 / 9.95 / 26.20

7.75 / 9.95 / 27.95

8.95 / 10.95 / 31.95



BEERS

DELHI HOUSE LAGER

COBRA DRAUGHT LAGER

DRAUGHTS 

4.0%

4.3%

5.75

6.75

BOTTLED BEER 

Bottled beers are 330 ml / 500 ml unless stipulated 

WHITE RHINO LAGER
 
WHITE RHINO IPA

Pint

5.5% 6.50

4.8%

Bottle
330 ml

5.50

CIDER 

5.0%

4.0%

6.90

6.60

CORNISH ORCHARD
GOLD CIDER
 
OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE &
RASPBERRY CIDER

Bottle
500 ml

NO-ALCOHOL BEER

0.0% 4.90HEINEKEN 0%

Bottle
330 ml



SPIRITS

SINGLEMALTS                                     

*Glenmorangie 
*Glenfiddich 15 y/o

SCOTCH & BURBONS

*Jamesons
*Jack Daniels
*Buffalo Trace
*JW Black Label

APERITIFS, SHOTS &
LIQUEURS

*Baileys
*Limoncello
*Cazcabel Coffee
*St. Germain
*Montezuma Tequila
 Blanca
*Patron Silver

 

GIN                                                                   

*Bombay Sapphire
*Bombay Citron
*Tanqueray 
  Blackcurrant Royale
*Didsbury Bramble 
*Malfy Arcania                         
*Hendricks

VODKA

*Absolut
*Absolut Mango
*Absolut Citron
*Absolut Vanilla
*Belvedere
*Grey Goose

RUM

*Bacardi Carta Blanca
*Bacardi Negra 
*Bacardi Anejo
*Dead Man's Finger
  Spiced
*Dead Man's Finger
  Mango 
*Malibu Coconut
  Rum  
 

COGNAC & BRANDY

*Courvoisier VS           

 

4.25
4.95
5.25

5.95
5.95
5.95

4.25
4.75
4.75
4.25
5.75
5.95

4.25
4.75
4.75
4.95

4.95

4.25

5.25

5.75
6.75

4.25
4.75
4.95
5.25

4.25
4.25
4.75
4.25
4.25

6.95

All spirits are 25 ml unless 50 ml is stated or requested 



CHAMMAK CHALLO                                      5.95
Flirty, fresh, &  full of sass - a dance of flavour 
Watermelon | Lemon | Elderflower | Soda

MY DARLING GO GREEN!                            5.95
Zesty, juicy, and irresistibly fresh - a love letter in lime, 
kiwi, & elderflower
Kaffir lime | Kiwi | Apple | Elderflower | Lime

NO B.T ONLY G.T                                             5.95
Fuel to the Fabulous -No small talk, just good times 
Pineapple | Passionfruit | Lime 

CLASS WITHOUT GLASS                           5.95
All elegance, no evidence - a sly wink
Lychee | Lemon | Pineapple | Ginger

BADE LOG                                                           5.95
Rich, bold, & born to rule - reigns in every majestic sip
Mango | Mint | Lemon | Soda

MANGO LASSI                                                 5.95
Sweet, creamy, & timelessly cool - comfort in a glass, 
straight from the heart of tradition
Mango | Fresh Yogurt 

 

NO ALCOHOL 
TAILS



SAINT SIPS

TEA

DHC Masala Chai
Baileys Chai
Doodh Patti
(Milk Tea Pot)
English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Chamomile
Fresh Mint Tea 
Green Tea

COFFEE 

Cappuccino
Cafe Latte
Flat White
Americano
Espresso
Double Espresso
Irish Coffee
Baileys Irish Coffee

 
 
           

 

4.25
6.75
4.75

3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25

3.50
3.95
3.95
3.25
2.95
3.25
7.25
6.95 

SOFTS 

Coca-Cola 
Coca-Cola Zero
Coca-Cola Diet

WATER

Still Water  
Sparkling Water 

JUICES

Cranberry
Apple
Orange
Mango
Lychee
Guava

TONICS

Indian
Elderflower
Lite
Ginger Ale
Lemonade

 
 
           

 

Bottle
300 ml

 4.25 
  4.25  
 4.25 

 3.25 
 3.25 
 3.25 
 3.95 
3.95

 3.95 

3.25  each

Bottle
750 ml

Bottle
200 ml

4.50
4.50



ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT.
A DISCRETIONARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE

ADDED TO THE BILL.
FOR ALLERGY & INTOLERANCE INFORMATION
PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM.

 


