





ABOUT US

Delhi House Cafe has been inspired by a collection of moments & people who have defined the culinary industry for years & generations. Some of the most loved dishes around the world today, have been created by some very ordinary men & women in their very ordinary kitchens. People who have raised the bar & left legacies to follow.

And that is the Dream!

Some years from now when another believer rides the tide & lands in this very place, we hope that we are remembered as a part of that list of creators.

We hope that our story is remembered & cherished with the same love as we have loved.

From the narrow streets of **Delhi** to a modern day setting in the heart of **Manchester & Liverpool**

It's a dream that is larger than life!

We hope to be able to bring you the experience that has our heart & soul, a journey that is remembered for making the greats proud.

To the food & legacy Let the feast begin!

Delhi House Cafe -est 2020











MANGO MOJITO

10.45

Refreshing meets tropical - summer in every sip Mango Rum | Mint | Pureed Mango | Lime

SPICY MARGARITA

10.45

Fiery, zesty, and unapologetically bold - doesn't play nice Tequila Blanca | Lime| Lemon | Green Chilli

CHAI CREAM MARTINI

10.45

Bold like chai, smooth like charm - stirs tradition into temptation Absolut Vodka | Baileys | Chai | Fresh Cream

DELHI'S GINGER OLD FASHIONED

10.45

Old soul, Delhi spice - brings heat to heritage Buffalo Trace Bourbon | Pureed Ginger | Bitters | Candied Ginger

COCONUT DAIQUIRI

10.45

Cool, creamy, & island-dreamy - your passport to paradise
Bacardi Carta Blanca | Malibu | Coconut | Lime

MANGO LASSI MARTINI

10.45

A tropical twist with a creamy kick - tradition shaken, not stirred Absolut Vodka Mango | Pureed Mango | Yogurt







RED WINE

175ml/250ml/bottle

BERRI ESTATES SHIRAZ

South Eastern Australia

6.95 / 8.95 / 24.95

Spicy, fruity Shiraz soured from Riverland & Sunraysia. Excellent varietal, dark berry fruit flavours & juicy on the palate.

ART SERIES MERLOT

Hungary

7.95 / 9.95 / 26.20

Ruby red in colour, this juicy red wine has flavours of dark berries & hint of spice.

LFE LOT 2 MALBEC

Rapel Valley

7.75 / 9.95 / 27.95

With notes of plum, dark chocolate, bramble, mulberry & spice, this medium bodied red has juicy fruit flavours with soft tannin & a long finish.

CENTRAL MONTE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

8.95 / 10.95 / 31.95

Central Valley, Chile
Full bodied & velvety, bursting with rich red fruits
& a hint of vanilla. A real joy to drink.

ROSÉ

175ml/250ml/bottle

MOLINO DEL SOL TEMPRANILLO ROSE

Spain

 $6.95 \, / \, 8.95 \, / \, 24.95$

Lashings of red summer fruits & just a hint of vanilla making this wine very approachable.

BELVINO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE

Italy

7.90 / 9.90 / 26.20

A light, delicate style of rose wine with a soft, refreshing burst of summer red fruits \mathfrak{S} aromas.

All wines by glass are available in a 125 ml serve





WHITE WINE

175ml/250ml/bottle

CULLINAN VIEW CHENIN BLANC

South Africa

6.95 / 8.95 / 24.95

South Africas most popular grape variety. Youthful, fruity character ♂ a fresh zesty acidity. Very well balanced.

BELLO TRAMONTO PINOT GRIGIO

Italy

 $7.95 \, / \, 9.95 \, / \, 26.20$

Straw yellow in appearance, this generous well balanced Pinot Grigio has a rich fruity aroma with a smooth taste.

MONTE VERDE CHARDONNAY

Central Valley, Chile

7.75 / 9.95 / 27.95

This fresh, lemony Chardonnay with a hint of oak from the 15% of the blend which is barrel-fermented.

SOUTHERN RIVERS SAUVIGNON BLANC

New Zealand

 $8.95 \, / \, 10.95 \, / \, 31.95$

A fresh, grassy-gooseberry Sauvignon blanc from the East-Coast region. Cool-fermented in stainless steel & bottled early to maintain freshness & fruit.

BUBBLES

125ml/bottle

IL BACO DA SETA PROSECCO
SPUMANTE DOC EXTRA DRY
Italy

8.25 / 29.90

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL 89.95 NV

France

LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ BRUT NV 119.95 France

All wines by glass are available in a 125 ml serve





DRAUGHTS		Pint
DELHI HOUSE LAGER	4.0%	5.75
COBRA DRAUGHT LAGER	4.3%	6.75
BOTTLED BEER		Bottle 330 ml
WHITE RHINO LAGER	4.8%	5.50
WHITE RHINO IPA	5.5%	6.50
CIDER		Bottle 500 ml
CORNISH ORCHARD GOLD CIDER	5.0%	6.90
OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY CIDER	4.0%	6.60
NO-ALCOHOL BEER		Bottle 330 ml
HEINEKEN 0%	0.0%	4.90





GIN

*Bombay Sapphire	4.25
*Bombay Citron	4.95
*Tanqueray	5.25
Blackcurrant Royale	
*Didsbury Bramble	5.95
*Malfy Arcania	5.95
*Hendricks	5.95

VODKA

*Absolut	4.25
*Absolut Mango	4.75
*Absolut Citron	4.75
*Absolut Vanilla	4.25
*Belvedere	5.75
*Grey Goose	5.95

RUM

Bacarui Carta Bialica	4.23
*Bacardi Negra	4.73
*Bacardi Anejo	4.73
*Dead Man's Finger	4.93
Spiced	
*Dead Man's Finger	4.93
Mango	
*Malibu Coconut	4.23
Rum	

COGNAC & BRANDY 5.25

*Courvoisier VS

SINGLEMALTS

*Glenmorangie	5.75
*Glenfiddich 15 y/o	6.75

SCOTCH & BURBONS

*Jamesons	4.25
*Jack Daniels	4.75
*Buffalo Trace	4.95
*JW Black Label	5.25

APERITIFS, SHOTS & LIQUEURS

*Baileys	4.25
*Limoncello	4.25
*Cazcabel Coffee	4.75
*St. Germain	4.25
*Montezuma Tequila	4.25
Blanca	
*Patron Silver	6.95







CHAMMAK CHALLO Flirty, fresh, & full of sass - a dance of flavour Watermelon Lemon Elderflower Soda	5.95
MY DARLING GO GREEN! Zesty, juicy, and irresistibly fresh - a love letter in lime, kiwi, & elderflower Kaffir lime Kiwi Apple Elderflower Lime	5.95
NO B.T ONLY G.T Fuel to the Fabulous -No small talk, just good times Pineapple Passionfruit Lime	5.95
CLASS WITHOUT GLASS All elegance, no evidence - a sly wink Lychee Lemon Pineapple Ginger	5.95
BADE LOG Rich, bold, & born to rule - reigns in every majestic sip Mango Mint Lemon Soda	5.95
MANGO LASSI Sweet, creamy, & timelessly cool - comfort in a glass, straight from the heart of tradition Mango Fresh Yogurt	5.95







SOFTS	Bottle 300 ml	TEA
Coca-Cola Coca-Cola Zero Coca-Cola Diet WATER Still Water Sparkling Water	4.25 4.25 4.25 Bottle 750 ml 4.50 4.50	DHC Masala Chai Baileys Chai Doodh Patti (Milk Tea Pot) English Breakfast Earl Grey Chamomile Fresh Mint Tea Green Tea
Cranberry Apple Orange Mango Lychee Guava	3.25 3.25 3.25 3.95 3.95 3.95	COFFEE Cappuccino Cafe Latte Flat White Americano Espresso
• Indian • Elderflower • Lite • Ginger Ale • Lemonade	Bottle 200 ml 3.25 each	Double Espresso Irish Coffee Baileys Irish Coffee



4.25 6.75 4.75

3.25 3.25 3.25

3.25 3.25

3.50 3.95 3.95 3.25 2.95

3.25 7.25 6.95



ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT.
A DISCRETIONARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE
ADDED TO THE BILL.
FOR ALLERGY & INTOLERANCE INFORMATION
PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM.